
OPA Games Nordic Combined
Men Children

Villach (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 4KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 22 FEB 2020

START: 19:50

END: 20:18

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Stegnar Matija, SLO

TD Assistant Slavik Stanislav, CZE

Chief of Competition Ortner Dietmar, AUT

Chief of Course Knabl Markus, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 20 m

Height difference 20 m

Total climb 40 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

WALCHER Paul

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

30 APR 200549
01:15

10:40.1

1.
11:55.1

1. 101.0

9.

GRAEBERT Benedikt

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

02 FEB 200541
00:00

11:55.6

4.
+00:00.5

2. 126.0

1.

WUNDERLICH Mika

Sc Rueckershausen

GER

26 FEB 200552
01:24

11:04.6

2.
+00:33.5

3. 98.0

12.

DOLEZAL Lukas

BKL Machov

CZE

21 FEB 200647
01:09

11:44.9

3.
+00:58.8

4. 103.0

7.

WEGMANN Alois

SC Oberstdorf

GER

15 OCT 200543
00:48

12:23.6

11.
+01:16.5

5. 110.0

3.

ZAJEC Urban

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

21 FEB 200544
00:51

12:29.1

13.
+01:25.0

6. 109.0

4.

MELINE Celestin

Gerardmer

FRA

31 JAN 200542
00:44

12:36.7

16.
+01:25.6

7. 111.5

2.

HIRNER Moritz

SC Erzbergland

AUT

11 OCT 200548
01:14

12:21.5

10.
+01:40.4

8. 101.5

8.

NELLENSCHULTE Lukas

SK Winterberg

GER

29 OCT 200550
01:18

12:18.7

9.
+01:41.6

9. 100.0

10.

KOLLMANN Mathias

WSV Ramsau am Dachstein

AUT

05 NOV 200545
00:59

13:03.5

19.
+02:07.4

10. 106.5

5.

LAUKNER Luis

VSC Klingenthal

GER

05 APR 200554
01:38

12:30.3

14.
+02:13.2

11. 93.5

14.

SCHULTZ Florian

SC Partenkirchen

GER

12 MAY 200556
01:47

12:24.9

12.
+02:16.8

12. 90.5

16.

LEITNER Alexander

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

26 MAY 200561
02:15

11:58.9

6.
+02:18.8

13. 81.0

21.

RAKOVEC Maks

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

05 JUL 200560
02:03

12:33.2

15.
+02:41.1

14. 85.0

20.

SLAMIK Maximilian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

05 FEB 200553
01:27

13:11.9

21.
+02:43.8

15. 97.0

13.

LIEGL David

SV Villach

AUT

29 MAR 200657
01:47

12:54.7

17.
+02:46.6

16. 90.5

16.

TREAND Lilian

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

12 JUN 200563
02:59

12:00.4

7.
+03:04.3

17. 66.5

23.

SIKOLA Matej

Jkl Desna

CZE

14 APR 200559
02:00

12:59.8

18.
+03:04.7

18. 86.0

19.

LIBENER Luca

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

03 JAN 200565
03:06

11:57.1

5.
+03:08.0

19. 64.0

25.
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MACHEINER Fabian

USK Ramingstein

AUT

06 NOV 200558
01:51

13:15.6

22.
+03:11.5

20. 89.0

18.

SENONER Manuel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

28 JUN 200646
01:08

14:02.7

25.
+03:15.6

21. 103.5

6.

GLOBOCNIK Tim

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

12 OCT 200551
01:20

14:14.1

27.
+03:39.0

22. 99.5

11.

SVOBODA Jiri

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

14 JUL 200568
03:26

12:08.6

8.
+03:39.5

23. 57.5

28.

HLADNIK Aljaz

NSD Trzic FMG

SLO

15 JUL 200555
01:45

14:11.0

26.
+04:00.9

24. 91.0

15.

GREBIL Maxence

Skieurs Rousselands

FRA

28 SEP 200562
02:24

13:45.3

23.
+04:14.2

25. 78.0

22.

KADIVEC Gregor

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

14 MAR 200667
03:08

13:11.7

20.
+04:24.6

26. 63.5

27.

VENTURINI Bryan

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

27 MAY 200664
03:03

13:57.0

24.
+05:04.9

27. 65.0

24.

PLESKO Klemen

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

12 FEB 200566
03:06

14:20.7

28.
+05:31.6

28. 64.0

25.

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

partly cloudy 5-2 64Cross country soft

TD

Stegnar Matija, SLO

Chief of Competition

Ortner Dietmar, AUT
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